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Matagorda County CNE cUSTOMER 1D STATEMENT NO. PAGE
‘”.r' C \l - 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0027761832 10f6
onstellation sacw 7

Ay Dwslon Som

H4187

ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE

IS e

PREVIOUS BALANCE $38.30
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE Q@ Q $-38.30

) M
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE SQ }Q $0.00

L ATE/FINANCE FEE
- — — ,,/@* }

CURRENT CHARGES

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

oo Bridge fric/Marive

D10-5USRO-ll 2 ]
GCT 01 205

171845

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #11 1000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS: @
S steliation NewEnergy, Inc. BY: .. e
14217 Collections Center Dr.

Chicago IL, 60693-0142
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Matagorda County
1700 7th St, Room 326
Bay Clty, TX 77414

TX_400267

CNE ACCOUNT ID
1-BNWYTF

CNE CUSTOMER 1D

STATEMENT NO. PAGE

0027761832 30f6
STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
09/20/2015 10/21/2015

M

12 MONTH HISTORY

STENAME  Matagorda Gounty - 10032739459450479
SERVICE L{ 221 OLDFM203t L
s ~ MATAGORDA, TX 77457-0000 =
10032789459450479 . - =
0027618320001 £
27400 o -
: 708/t912015t50911?/20t5 el :
'?Fmed Pnce Solutmns i S ONDJFMAMUJJIA
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
Energy Charge Non TOU 274.00 kwh at 0.0552290 $/kWh $15.13
Subtotal Contract Charges $15.13
Market Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
RT Ancillary imbalance Adjustment 118.73 kWh at 0.0000012 $/kWh $0.00
08/19/2015 - 08/31/2015
RT Ancillary Imbaiance Adjustment 155.27 kKwh at -0.0000185 $/kWh $0.00
08/01/2015 - 09/17/2015
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy $15.13
Charges from UDC Charges Amount
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $9.47
attached statement for details)
Taxabie Utility Charges (see attached $17.08
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $26.55
Charges from Taxes Taxable Amount Tax Rate Amount
Reimbursement of PUCA $32.33 0.0016670 $0.05
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $0.05
Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
HGAC Aggregation Fee 274.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $0.12
Subtotal

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com

$0.12




Utility Distribution Charges

Name Matagorda County - 10032789459450479

 22100FM2031

 10032789459450479
s

091712015 119431711 " KWH 3,918.00 Act 4,192.00 Act 1.00 274.00

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00 MO

Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA

Distribution Charge 27400 kWh 0.015489 $4.24
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 27400 kWh 0.000086 $0.02
Meter Charge 1.00 EA 3.68 $3.68
Transmission Charge 27400 kWh 0.002512 $0.69
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 274.00 kWh 0.003943 $1.08
Texable Sub-Total Coliaeen o PR ' Sl 708
kTransyiti’on Charge 27400 kWh 0.008508 $2 33
Transition Charge 2 274.00 kwh 0.017748 $4.86

Transition Charge 3 274.00 kWh 0.008332 $2.28
Non-Taxable Sub-Total . ' B0 . ‘ T
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—1 Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER 1D STATEMENT NO. PAGE

”.- C on St ell at l 0 n 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0027562294 10f6
Bay Clty, TX 77414

Aon Carmpa - CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

In® 1-BNWYTO ) A 031312016 1011412015

Y31

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 08/14/2015
28 26

PREVIOUS BALANCE

s
“PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE Y. T s
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE { 7 Q,G . $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE VOl
A »? ! ?A
CURRENT CHARGES i\\\ ;

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE * .

EMUSE B | Mcdon /Transfer St

Do -SuUyl0-§8S” por 01 201

171846

Consteliation NewEnergy, Inc.

ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE

#026009593

ACCT #4426223680 \
BANK: Bank of America

WWIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION: b}E@EEWETﬂ)

REMITTANCE ADDRESS: ‘BY. e
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc. cerarermenere

14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago L., 60693-0142



Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0027562294 3018
— Constellatlon A,
) oy CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
o amper 1-BNWYTO 09/13/2015 10/14/2015

e T ——

Sie ng . Matagorda County - 10032739482241440 12 MONTH HISTORY
 FMA4SOUNITP43 s 250
- EL MATON, TX 77440—0000
- ;: 10032789432241440 ’ <
| 0027562204-0001 2 125
i oe,m:/zmsta 09/1;0/2015 T ol il
Fixed Price Solutions SONDUJUFMAMU JA
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
Energy Charge Non TOU 143.00 kWh at 0.0552280 $/kWh $7.90
Subtotal Contract Charges $7.90
Market Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
RT Ancillary imbalance Adjustment 96.87 kWh at 0.0000012 $/kWh $0.00
08/11/2015 - 08/31/2015
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 46.13 kWh at -0.0000185 $/kWh $0.00
09/01/2015 - 09/10/2015
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy $7.90
Charges from UDC Charges Amount |
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $4.95 |
attached statement for details) |
|
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $14.19 |
statement for details) |
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $19.14
Charges from Taxes Taxable Amount Tax Rate Amount
Reimbursement of PUCA $22.15 0.0016670 $0.04
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $0.04
Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
HGAC Aggregation Fee 143.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $0.06
Subtotal

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com

$0.06




Utility Distribution Charges

FM459 UNITP43
10032789482241440
000

091012015 122301621

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor

Basic Customer Charge

Distribution Charge

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor
Meter Charge

Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Tarablo Sub-Total
Transitioh Charge

Transition Charge 2

Transition Charge 3

‘Non-Taxable Sub-Total

KWH

 Matagorda County - 10032789482241440

MO
EA
kWh
kWh
EA
kWh
kWh

kWh
kWh
KWh

© 3,693.00 Act

32
0.015489
0.000086

3.68
0.002512
0.003943

0.008508
0.017748

3,836.00 Act

0.008332

1.00

143.00




— Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
s : 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0027699786 10f8
== Constellation

Bay Clty, TX 77414
CNE ACCOUNTID  STATEMENT DATE  DUE DATE
TS 1-BNWYTX q / Vb/ 09/18/2015 1011912015

1137 '

ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 08/19/2015

An Drelon Compary

PREVIOUS BALANCE $25.00
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE rd/ $-25.00
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE U oNEV<0R $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE v Nl $0.00
CURRENT CHARGES ~O¥

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

0 el Meagorde ranster 1. (i 0 1 2015
D\O—SUY4|D -595~

171847

ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION: E @ E E W E
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc. D

REMITTANCE ADDRESS: BY: @V ..........
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.

14217 Collections Center Dr,

Chicago IL, 60693-0142




i Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

MR .
Jpeoam 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0027699786 3of6
Constellation 5msysen,
Ay Exobor Mo, CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
S selon Lompan 1-BNWYTX 0811812015 10/19/2015
[ENAME - Matagorda County - 10032789494278861 12 MONTH HISTORY
 OLD GULF RD UNIT STATION COLLCT
OSTAL e S 150
_ MATAGORDA, TX 774570000 -
10032789494278861 S 75
g0 0 Tl
Gehmanswognsms SONDUJUFMAMUJ JA
Fixed Price Solutions.
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
Energy Charge Non TOU 109.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kWh $6.02
Subtotal Contract Charges $6.02
—— -
Market Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 54.50 kWh at 0.0000012 $/kwh $0.00
08/17/2015 - 08/31/2015
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 54.50 kWh at -0.0000185 $/kwh $0.00
09/01/2015 - 09/15/2015
Subtotal Charges from Consteliation NewEnergy $6.02
Charges from UDC Charges Amount
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $3.77
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $13.45
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $17.22
Charges from Taxes Taxable Amount Tax Rate Amount
Reimbursement of PUCA $19.52 0.0016670 $0.03
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $0.03
Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
HGAC Aggregation Fee 109.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $0.05

Subtotal

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827

customercare @constellation.com




(i Matagorda County:- 10032789494278861 ;

. ““'OLD GULF RD UNIT STATION COLLCY STA
710032?89494278861
067

0915/2015 120730574  KWH 1,746.00 Act 185500 Act  1.00 109.00

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00 MO 4.17 $4.17

Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA 3.2 $3.20
Distribution Charge 109.00 kwWh 0.015489 $1.69
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 109.00 kWh 0.000086 $0.01
Meter Charge 1.00 EA 3.68 $3.68
Transmission Charge 109.00 kWh 0.002512 $0.27
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 100.00 kwh 0.003943 $0.43
Taxabte SubJ'otat S k 000 : i , k, - $1345
Transition Charge 0.008508 | ~$0'93'
Transition Charge 2 109.00 kwh 0.017748 $1.93

Transition Charge 3 109.00 kwh 0.008332 $0.91




—— Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

AR
e < 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0027562306 1o0f6

ConStellatlon - BayClly, TX 77414 CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

Ar Evetor Cormpany

S Tk 1-SEFQRY a 09/13/2015 101412015

U3 Yo
ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 08/14/2015
PREVIOUS BALANCE A $237.15
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE (LR $-237.15
\PAS \\)
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE 1 » $0.00
RO

LATE/FINANCE FEE ng& s : $0.00
CURRENT CHARGES V[T /Tsa005

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $229.95

2000 SH 3§ S oP%c/f)cré
010 -SUUD - b1k oCi g 1 205

171848

ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

e mE@EEWEB

REMITTANCE ADDRESS: BY
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.

14217 Collections Center Dr.

Chicago IL, 60693-0142




—— Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0027562306 3016

a— ConStellation, Bay Clty, TX 77414

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-SEFQRY 08/13/2015 10/14/2015

Ans Exeton Company

Matagorda County - 10032789453394375 12 MONTH HISTORY
25000 N Highway 35 Unit Office ' 2000
. Palaclos ™ 77465-0000
. k‘10032?89453394875 =
 0027562306-0001 b 1000
. 1,81900 & S
S 08/11/2015t009/10/2015 S .l e
- Fixed Price Soiutmns i i S ONDUJFMAMUJUJA
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
Energy Charge Non TOU 1,819.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kwh $100.46
Subtotal Contract Charges $100.46
Market Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
RT Ancillary iImbalance Adjustment 1,232.23 kWh at 0.0000012 $/kWh $0.00
08/11/2015 - 08/31/2015
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 586.77 kWh at -0.0000185 $/kWh $-0.01
09/01/2015 - 09/10/2015
Subtotal Market Charges -$0.01
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy $100.45
Charges from UDC Charges Amount
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $62.95
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $51.12
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $114.07
Charges from Taxes Taxabie Amount Tax Rate Amount
Reimbursement of MGRT $152.38 0.0107000 $1.63
Reimbursement of PUCA $152.39 0.0016670 $0.25
(Cl) CITY SALES TAX $154.28 0.0200000 $3.09
(ST) STATE SALES TAX $154.28 0.0625000 $9.64
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $14.61
Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
HGAC Aggregation Fee 1,819.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $0.82

Subtotal

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Matagorda County - 10032789453394875
o \25000 N Htghway 35 Unit Ofﬂ
A Account 1D ';‘10032789453394875

091012015 120730531 KWH 31,16200Act  32981.00Act 100 1,819.00

§__2__9_ - L : , San Servlce 08/11/2015 To 09!10/2015 30 Day
Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1’.’00 | MO 417
Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA 3.2
Distribution Charge 1,819.00 kWh 0.015489
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 1,819.00 kwWh 0.000086
Meter Charge 1.00 EA 3.68
Transmission Charge 1,819.00 kWh 0.002512
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 1,819.00 kwh 0.003943
TexableSubTotal . ggp . |

Nuclear Decommissioning 1,818.00 kWh 0.000017
Transition Charge 1,819.00 kwWh 0.008508
Transition Charge 2 1,819.00 kWh 0.017748

Transition Charge 3 1,818.00 kWh 0.008332




Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0027761803 1of8

~= Constellation xms e,

AncFrelon Company

CNE ACCOUNT ID  STATEMENT DATE  DUE DATE
1-VBY-4822 09/20/2015 10/21/2016
v /N

1131

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 08/21/2015
PREVIOUS BALANCE B $399.24
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOIGE C/b <O @ $-399.24
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE QS)“(Q\\U‘ $0.00
e ) X Py

LATE/FINANCE FEE N )L%
CURRENT CHARGES 0“‘ / i / /337002

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $370.12

15 Byt iew Makegorde /3P
01O0-SUY¢o - Y2
GCT 01 2015

gy

ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

R RANSEER INFORMATON. E&E@EWEE\) 171849

REMITTANCE ADDRESS: BY: A
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc. oeeseene

14217 Collections Center Dr,

Chicago IL, 60693-0142
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s Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
”. p 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0027761803 3of6
Constellation %05, men
T CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
R eton Lompan, 1-VBY-4822 09/202015 1012172015
[ENAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
~COUNTY - 10032780403973976
 MATAGORDA, TX 774570000 = -
. 10032789403073876 Do 2 1750
- 0027761803-0001
28800 0 Al
- 08/1912015t0 091712015 SONDUJFMAMSGUJ J A
Fixed Price Solutions = -
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
Energy Charge Non TOU 2,928.00 kWh at 0.0552280 $/kWh $161.71
Subtotal Contract Charges $161.71
- T e —
Market Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 1,268.80 kWh at 0.0000012 $/kwWh $0.00
08/19/2015 - 08/31/2015
RT Ancillary iImbalance Adjustment 1,659.20 kKWh at -0.0000185 $/kWh $-0.03
09/01/2015 - 09/17/2015
Subtotal Market Charges -$0.03
H_MH‘,_EMMH%M‘_E
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy $161.68
Charges from UDC Charges Amount
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $83.68
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $122.96
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $206.84
Charges from Taxes Taxable Amount Tax Rate Amount
Reimbursement of PUCA $285.96 0.0016670 $0.48
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $0.48
Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
HGAC Aggregation Fee 2,928.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $1.32

Subtotal

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010

FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 835-0827
customercare @constellation.com




985

09/17/2015 119711668

Advanced M’etering Cost Recovery Factor
Basic Customer Charge

Distribution Charge

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor
Meter Charge

Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Taxable Sub-Tatat

Nuclear Decommissioning

Transition Charge

Transition Charge 2

Transition Charge 3

1.00
1.00
21.40

2,928.00

1.00
9.80

MO
EA
RA
kWh
EA
kw

9.80 kw

2140 RA
2140 RA
2140 RA
2140 RA

HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY 10032789403973976
18 BAYVIEW ADDN ~
, 10032?89403973976 ‘

56,779.00 Act

2.05
3.26
3.314
0.000453
15.81
1.286
1.733487

0.003884
0.912719
2158132
0.835943

2,928.00
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A Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT No. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0027699845 1ofs

— ConSteuaﬁOn - BayClty, TX 77414

— 4 NEACCOUNTID  STATEMENT DATE  puE DATE
Iy 1-vem-2524 9 / _ 09/18/2015 10/19/2015

413 S

ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 08/1912015

PREVIOUS BALANCE $2237
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE , $-22.37
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOIGE 5 NEY R $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE CAl 3 \)GE $0.00

CURRENT CHARGES HII\%\(‘)‘?)LW

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE Y/ $22.49

An Exelon it

00Us 52 Cack Waolswzrrff, /6:.;»5( Prk

010-SYy10-L6O ur g 2015

17185

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America 62/

REMITTANCE ADDRESS: BY:. &
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION: E @ E E W E '




&
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Matagorda County
1700 7th St, Room 326
Bay Clty, TX 77414

~ COUNTY- 10032789420235652

———

TX_400287

CNE ACCOUNT ID
1-VCM-2524

 HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA

CNE CUSTOMER ID

STATEMENT NO. PAGE
0027699845 30f6
STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
09/18/2015 10/18/2016

12 MONTH HISTORY

2001 Fm 521 - 200
~ Wadswarth, TX 77483-0000 -
- 10032789420235652 2 100
. D027599845-0001
| ATR015 o 0ansi2015 SONDUJFMAMGI J A
Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
Energy Charge Non TOU 155.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kwWh $8.56

Subtotal Contract Charges $8.56

Market Charges

RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment
08/17/2015 - 08/31/2015

RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment
09/01/2015 - 09/15/2015

Quantity Contract/Market Rate
77.50 kWh at 0.0000012  $/kWh
77.50 kWh at -0.0000185 $/kwh

Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy

Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached
statement for details)

Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges
Charges from Taxes

Reimbursement of PUCA
Subtotal Charges from Taxes

HGAC Aggregation Fee
Subtotal

Taxable Amount Tax Rate
$17.10 0.0016670
Quantity Contract/Market Rate
155.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827

Amount

$0.00

$0.00

$8.56
Amount

$5.36

$8.47

$13.83
Amount
$0.03
$0.03
Amount

$0.07

customercare @constellation.com




Utility D:stnbutlon Charges

Name e - ‘;HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY 10032789420235652

. 2001Fms521
L 10032789420235652
o0 oo

Distribution Charge

Outdoor Lighting - Facilities
Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
,Taxajb!ver&ib;mtaff}1,“’ s
Transition Charge

Transition Charge 2

Transition Charge 3

Non-Taxable Sub-Total

155.00

1.00
155.00
155.00

155.00

155.00

kWh
EA

kWh
kWh

000
155.00

kWh
KWh
kWh

0.01 54839

5.07
0.0025161
0.0039355

0.0085161

0.0177419

0.0083226
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Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0027761825 1of6

—
s— ConSteuatlon Bay Clty, TX 77414

hm Cxelon Dorepe CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
- .Ll\\/t 1-VCM-1172 q / q 09/20/2015 10/21/2015

Y \%:l

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 08/21/2015
PREVIOUS BALANCE $52.67
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE $-52.67
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE VAQOQ?.‘:\‘\OQ‘ $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE PRL PO $0.00
CURRENT CHARGES ~0\3\§ [ } 85348

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE V- $52.46

00Uts 521 Ok Wadswscrh Riverfrc

010-SUYID L0

171851

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE

wre eavsrercommaron. 1)) 1B G BTV 15 ]D)

#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America ﬁ/
REMITTANGE ADDRESS: BY: . &

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
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" Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
eunas : 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0027761825 30f6
~= Constellation ' -
. BayClty, TX 77414
A Exelon Formean CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
I 1-VCM-1172 09/20/2015 10/21/2015

- HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA
~ COUNTY - 10082780412055530

Fms21 e
- Wadsworth, TX 774830000
. 10032789412085530

0027761825-0001 '
. 31500 S e
. oeotStomtTors
* " Fixed Price Solutions

350

175

kWh

12 MONTH HISTORY

SONDUJUFMAMUJY J A

METER NO(S).
Contract Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate
Energy Charge Non TOU 315.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kWh
Subtotal Contract Charges
Market Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 136.50 kWh at 0.0000012 $/kWh
08/19/2015 - 08/31/2015
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 178.50 kWh at -0.0000185 $/kwWh

09/01/2015 - 09/17/2015
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy

Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached
statement for details)

Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges

Charges from Taxes Taxable Amount Tax Rate
Reimbursement of PUCA $45.83 0.0016670
Subtotal Charges from Taxes
Quantity Contract/Market Rate
HGAC Aggregation Fee 315.00 kKWh at 0.0004500 $/kwh

Subtotal

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827

Amount

$17.40

Amount

$0.00

$0.00

$17.40
Amount

$6.55

$28.29

$34.84
Amount
$0.08
$0.08
Amount

$0.14

customercare @constellation.com




AEP TEXAS'

& Lrstod &

Utility Distribution Charges
. Fms21

000

Basib Customér Charge
Distribution Charge

Street Lighting - Facilities
Transmission Charge
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Taxable Sub-Total

Nuclear becommissioning
Transition Charge

Transition Charge 2

- 10032789412055530

3.00
315.00
3.00
315.00
315.00
.-0.00
315.00
315.00
315.00

EA
kKWh
EA
kWh
kKWh

kKWh

kWh
kWwh

HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789412055530

Service 08/19/2015 To 09/17/2015 - 29 Days

‘i .0666667
0.0154921

6.06
0.0025079
0.0039365

0.0000317
0.0051111
0.0113651
0.0042857

$3.20
$4.88
$18.18
$0.79
$1.24

. 52829

$0.01
$1.61
$3.58




Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER 1D STATEMENT NO. PAGE

~r 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0027761781 10f6
Constellatlon A=)
ol - o jt‘:NE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
o B ‘ani 1-VCM-1533 0912012015 10/21/2015
18 I
ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 08/21/2015
PREVIOUS BALANCE $260.29
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE 1A <O $-260.29
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE QQQ" 0{\5 $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE \‘&\ ﬂ P $0.00
CURRENT CHARGES -QV [ / / $228.66
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $228.66

Froher 5+ Metaspede/fr GCr g1 2015

L0 -SYUYID- (13

171852

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION; "b}E@EEWE

REMITTANCE ADDRESS: BY.
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Coliections Center Dr.




Matagorda County
1700 7th St, Room 326
Bay Clty, TX 77414

TX_400267

— Constellatlon

mpaEy

CNE CUSTOMER ID

CNE ACCOUNT ID
1-VCM-1533

STATEMENT NO. PAGE
0027761781 30f8
STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
09/20/2015 10/21/2016

M

STENAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA :

COUNTY - 1003278941437(1120

12 MONTH HISTORY

: ‘Flsher P 2500
; ‘:Matagorda Tx 77457-0090 E =
10032789414370120 5 1250
0027761781-0001
174600 . 0
08/19/2015t0 091712015~

' Fixed Price Solutions

8 OND JFMAMUJJA

METER NO(S).

Contract Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
Energy Charge Non TOU 1,745.00 kwh at 0.0552290 $/kWh $96.37
Subtotal Contract Charges $96.37
Market Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
RT Anciliary imbalance Adjustment 756.17 kWh at 0.0000012 $/kWh $0.00
08/19/2015 - 08/31/2015
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 988.83 kKWh at -0.0000185 $/kWh $-0.02
09/01/2015 - 09/17/2015
Subtotal Market Charges -$0.02
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy $96.35
Charges from UDC Charges Amount
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $41.84
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $88.37
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $131.21
Charges from Taxes Taxable Amount Tax Rate Amount
Reimbursement of PUCA $186.51 0.0016670 $0.31
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $0.31
Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
HGAC Aggregation Fee 1,745.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kwh $0.79

Subtotal

$0.79

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Ut|||ty Distribution Charge

Servtce I_.,ocatic o Fisher

1 003278941 43?01 20
10 61

0917/2015 122332798

Advaoced ’Meterkin’g Cost Recovery Factor
Basic Customer Charge

Distribution Charge

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor
Meter Charge

Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Taxabie Sub—TotaI

Nuclear Decommissioning

Transition Charge

Transition Charge 2

Transition Charge 3

Non-Taxable Sub-Total

KWH

1.00
1.00
10.70
1,745.00
1.00
10.60
10.60

000

10.70
10.70
10.70
10.70
0:00

MO
EA
RA
kWh
EA
kw
kw

RA
RA
RA
RA

HARR{ET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY 1003278941 4370 120

31,337.00 Act

Bervice 08/19/2015 To 09/17/2015 - 29 Days

2.05
3.26
3.314
0.000453
15.81
1.286
1.733487

0.003884
0.912718
2.158132
0.835943

1,745.00

$2.05
$3.26
$35.46
$0.79
$15.81
$13.63
$18.37

$89.37

$0.04
$9.77
$23.09
$8.94

ga184




>

o— Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID

e . STATEMENT NO. PAGE
=== Constellation iy 55mm> A e 1o
gy | DweTHERIGE mepmmov m
ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 08/21/2015

PREVIOUS BALANCE [ 4 .« $10.92

PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE L/,. OV \;(\G% $-10.92

DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE v?“%{ P\ $0.00

LATE/FINANCE FEE ,._0@& N/ $0.00
CURRENT CHARGES - [ 30,

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE v $10.98

S¥Urs Magatle Medugordle P o
DIO-SYM(D- G (2

gy, inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593
ACCT #4426223690
BANK: Bank of America
REMITTANCE ADDRESS: BY: 5% .........
Censtellation NewEnergy, Inc.

14217 Collections Center Dr.
icago -

Consalaton NewEnerop e T)} BCEIVSE “@

ULi 01 2015

171853
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Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0027761808 3of6
_— Constellatlon say Ciy, T -
Bay Clty, TX 77414
YO CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-VCM-2344 09/20/2015 10/21/2015

e —

12 MONTH HISTORY

SITENAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA L

~ COUNTY- 10032739419199350

. Magnolia . 0
- Matagorda; TX 77467*0000 -
. 10032739419199350 : 2 35
- :0027781 808»0001
7000 0
.   ~08/1912015£009!17/2015 SONDUJFMAMUJI J A
o Fixed Price $°M'°US 3
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
Energy Charge Non TOU 70.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kWh $3.87
Subtotal Contract Charges $3.87
Market Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 30.33 kWh at 0.0000012 $/kwh $0.00
08/19/2015 - 08/31/2015
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 39.67 kWh at -0.0000185 $/kwh $0.00
09/01/2015 - 08/17/2015
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy $3.87
Charges from UDC Charges Amount
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $2.42
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $4.65
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $7.07
Charges from Taxes Taxable Amount Tax Rate Amount
Reimbursement of PUCA $8.55 0.0016670 $0.01
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $0.01
Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
HGAC Aggregation Fee 70.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kwWh $0.03

Subtotal

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




: HARRIET TDWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY 1 0032789419199850

‘ Magno ,

,?10032789419199850
Distfibuﬁoﬁ Cha‘rig(e‘ | ‘ . kWh o 0 0154286 | | - $1.0é‘
Outdoor Lighting - Facilities . EA 3.11 $3.11
Transmission Charge : kWh 0.0025714 $0.18
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor . kWh 0.004 $0.28
':Taxab!e Sub‘Totai s o000 : St Sl i e $455
Transition Charge . kWh 0.0085714 $0.60
Transition Charge 2 . kWwh 0.0177143 $1.24

Transition Charge 3 . kWh 0.0082857 $0.58
Non-Taxable Sub-Total ‘ - o000 | L 2
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Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0027700185 1ofé

Constellation . Bay Clty, TX 77414

An Exolon Dan

CNE ACCOUNT ID _ STATEMENT DATE  DUE DATE
Inys- 1-vem-2s23 q /h/ 09/1812015 1011972015

!

43

ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 08/19/2015
PREVIOUS BALANCE $44.73

T

PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE $-44.73

DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE ) \\\
TR SR LAST INVC p& : N)D
LATE/FINANCE FEE ““

‘ /i

CURRENT CHARGES

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

0DUrs 524 W“"'é“*"”‘ﬂ\/ﬂiuw{’r‘(
OLD~§‘4“HO’(9(¢O

ULt 01 2015

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago iL, 60693-0142

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION: E @ E Il \4 E' 171 89 4
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ol Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NoO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0027700185 3ofs

Ay »
== Constellation Bay Gty 1 oo
A Exelon Cormpa CNE ACCOUNTID  STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

0 e 1-VCM-2523 09/18/2015 10/19/2015

SITENAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
- S s _\CQUNTY-&1OQS278942OZ35651 o _
SERV _ W0Fms2 350
b e - Wadsworth, TX 77483-0000 (= I
AEP-CPL , _loos27Bo4z0z0ses1 2 175
CNEINVOIGEID  oop77g0n 850001
SERVICEPERIOD  osnvions lo0015/2015 SONDJFMAMY J a
PRODUCT  Fied Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
Energy Charge Non TOU 310.00 kKWh at 0.0552290  $/kwh $17.12
Subtotal Contract Charges $17.12
Mm\mm_‘wmm
Market Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 155.00 kWh at 0.0000012  $/kwh $0.00
08/17/2015 - 08/31/2015
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 155.00 kWh at -0.0000185 $/kwh $0.00
08/01/2015 - 09/15/2015
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy $17.12
Charges from UDC Charges Amount
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $10.73
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $16.94
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $27.67
Charges from Taxes Taxable Amount Tax Rate Amount
Reimbursement of PUCA $34.20 0.0016670 $0.06
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $0.06
Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
HGAC Aggregation Fee 310.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kwh $0.14

Subtotal

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 7701 0

FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 35-0827
Customercare @constellation.com




 HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789420235651
 2000Fms21

1 0332789420235651

L
Distribﬁtion Charge o | 310.00 kWh 0. 0154839 | $4480
Outdoor Lighting - Facilities 200 EA 5.07 $10.14
Transmission Charge 310.00 KkWh 0.0025161 $0.78
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 310.00 kwh 0.0039355 $1.22
Nuclear Decommissioning | 31 O 00 kwh 0.0000323 $0.01
Transition Charge 310.00 kWh 0.0085161 $2.64
Transition Charge 2 310.00 kwh 0.0177419 $5.50
Transition Charge 3 310.00 kwh 0.0083228 $2.58
Non-Taxable ub-Total - s ~ .




For questmns or camments

please reference the.
CNE AGCOUNTID =

When contacbmg Canstellatlon, -

please conftact Customer Care 5

found atthe topa his | ,ge

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693-0142

E@TJE@W

|L e

h

Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMERID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE

1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0027863123 106

Bay Clty, TX 77414

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-VCM-310# / 09/2612015 10/26/2015

4137

ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 08/26/2015
PREVIOUS BALANCE P $20 05
4
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE %@0 «\0?‘ $-20.05
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE ?Q?: ng‘ $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE %@'\‘ 'A J $0.00
CURRENT CHARGES G | -~ 7 s19.97
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE L/ v $19.97

ODUrs Hwy 6o,/ Per

O\D-SUMI0- 61 N
Ur o1 zags

171855

......................




.

Matagorda County
1700 7th St, Room 326
Bay City, TX 77414

= Constellation

TX_400267

CNE CUSTOMER ID

CNE ACCOUNT ID
1-VCM-3105

STATEMENT NO.
0027863123

STATEMENT DATE
09/25/2016

PAGE
30186

DUE DATE
10/26/2015

e T — -

12 MONTH HISTORY

SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA
e COUNTY - 10032789423558520
SERVIGE LOCATION Highway 60 150
: Bay City, TX 77414-0000 - = [ 17 EET
AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID 10032789423558520 2 A j -
CNE INVOICE ID 0027863123-0001 Tl
kwh , 105.00 : [ il ] A
SER’VlGEV PERIOD 08/24/2015 t0.09/22/2015 S ONDJEMAMGUJIJ A
PRODUCT . Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
Energy Charge Non TOU 105.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kWh $5.80
Subtotal Contract Charges $5.80
Market Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 28.00 kWh at 0.0000012 $/kWh $0.00
08/24/2015 - 08/31/2015
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 77.00 kWh at -0.0000185 $/kWh $0.00
09/01/2015 - 09/22/2015
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy $5.80
Charges from UDC Charges Amount
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $2.18
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $11.56
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $13.74
Charges from Taxes Taxable Amount Tax Rate Amount
Reimbursement of PUCA $17.41 0.0016670 $0.03
Reimbursement of MGRT $17.41 0.0198700 $0.35
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $0.38
Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
HGAC Aggregation Fee 105.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $0.05

Subtotal

$0.05

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @consteliation.com




AEP TEXAS

A it of ey

Utility Distribution Charges

HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789423558520

Name

Service Location Highway 80

AEP-CPL Ac‘coungy D 10032789423558520

Actual Demand 0.00

Bésic Customer Charge 1.00
Distribution Charge 105.00
Street Lighting - Facilities 1.00
Transmission Charge 105.00
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 105.00
‘Taxable Sub'-Total B G.00
Transition Charge 105.00
Transition Charge 2 105.00
Transition Charge 3 105.00
Non-Taxable Sub-Total 0.00

EA
kWh
EA
kWh
kWh

kWh
kWh
KWh

Service 08/24/2015 To 09/22/2015 - 29 Days
32
0.0155238
6.06
0.0024762
0.0039048

0.0051429
0.0113333
0.0042857

$3.20
$1.63
$6.06
$0.26
$0.41
$11.56
$0.54
$1.19
$0.45
$2.18




»

R Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0027773350 10f6

= Constellat '
N Ons e AloN . saycuy, rrats CNE ACCOUNT ID  STATEMENT DATE  DUE DATE
eompany -VCM-3790(}/ n 09/21/2015 10/22/2015

437

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 08/21/2015

PREVIOUS BALANCE $11.07

PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE Oﬂ/ (NQ,Q‘ <O $-11.07

DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE W05 Y $0.00
¥ —‘\\ ¥

LATE/FINANCE FEE AN

CURRENT CHARGES A / / $11%07
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE U

S s Figher 4 Mwhzj IMJ &L/
Olo-sUHo -\D>

Wig12e5

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

od

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:R E @ E E ‘W E | 1 '7 1 8 5 6

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693-0142




.

S Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

i 73350 30f6
Conste Llation 17007t st Roam 326 TX_400267 00277
- Bay City, TX 77414
a1 Exelon Company el CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
o - 1-VCM-3790 09/21/2015 10/22/2015

12 MONTH HISTORY

0
0
< 0
E 0
0
0
S ONDJFMAMUJJ A
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
Energy Charge Non TOU 0.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kWh $0.00
Charges from UDC Charges Amount
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $11.05
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $11.05
Charges from Taxes Taxable Amount Tax Rate Amount
Reimbursement of PUCA $11.05 0.0016670 $0.02
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $0.02
Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
HGAC Aggregation Fee 0.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kwh $0.00
Subtotal $0.00

we To Constellation NewEnergy

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com

R




) . Previous
E o Gist i £ i . 7 . e A 5 :
09/17/2015 122274251 KWH 103.00 Act 103.00 Act 1.00 0.00

> ; g -
Advanced Metering Cost Recove

ry Factor

Basic Customer Charge

Meter Charge
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7 Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
. 1700 7th St Room 326 TX_400267 0027761817 1of6
=== Constellation ' -
. BayClty, TX 77414
A Exelon Company CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

—
IAVR 1-VCM4ss2 09/20/2015 1012172015
4187 7
ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 08/21/2015

PREVIOUS BALANCE $2237
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOIGE . - s2287
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE (; oqea oR ©$0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE p¥ \©

CURRENT CHARGES

TOTALAMOUNTDUE (¥~ $22.49

StUs RNVVX«(Q MQ'\'QsdfCQA/ Marine.

PIoTHkO Ll GCi 0 1 205
[

171857

Constellation NewEnergy, inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America .%
REMITTANCE ADDRESS: BY: S et esitsenenananes

Constellation NewEnergy, inc.

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION, RE@EEWED

14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago 1L, 60693-0142




e ————

.

A~ Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
. 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0027761817 30f6
= Constellation %3, zen
AR Cxeton Cormosm: CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
An Exuion Carnpany 1-VCM-4682 09/20/2015 10/21/2015
SITENAME _ HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
- COUNTY - 10032789432664941 - o -
2RierBend 200
~ Matagorda, Tx7?457-000;o , -
10032789432664941 2 100
~ 0027761817-0001 -
 Bnoamswoonzots SONDUJUFMAMSUJ J A
Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
Energy Charge Non TOU 155.00 kKWh at 0.0552290 $/kwWh $8.56
Subtotal Contract Charges $8.56
- —
Market Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 67.17 kWh at 0.0000012 $/kwh $0.00
08/19/2015 - 08/31/2015
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 87.83 kWh at -0.0000185 $/kWh $0.00
09/01/2015 - 09/17/2015
Subtotal Charges from Consteliation NewEnergy $8.56
Charges from UDC Charges Amount
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $5.36
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $8.47
statement for details)
Subtotat Charges from UDC Charges $13.83
Charges from Taxes Taxable Amount Tax Rate Amount
Reimbursement of PUCA $17.10 0.0016870 $0.03
Subtotai Charges from Taxes $0.03
Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
HGAC Aggregation Fee 155.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $0.07

Subtotal

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827

Customercare @consteliation.com




Utlllty Distribution Charge

: Nama

'Service Locaﬁon Cn

Distribution Charge
Outdoor Lighting - Fagilities

Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor

: Taxable Sub—Tctal
Transition Charge
Transition Charge 2
Transition Charge 3

Non-Taxable Sub-Total

. HARRET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY 10032789432664941
3 o in  ‘2 Rwer Bend L
AEP.CPL AccountiD 10032789432664941 o

: :° 0g -

kKWh O 01 54839 $2.40

EA 5.07 $5.07
kWh 0.0025181 $0.39

kWh 0.0039355 $0.61

kWh 0.0085161 $1.32
kWh 0.0177419 $2.75
kWh 0.0083228 ‘ $1.29




. Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
mﬂh M 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0027829537 1o0f6
‘ ConStellatlon ’ Bay Clty, TX 77414 CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
A Bxelon Company
D“/:w 1-vDS-1081 q 08/24/2015 10/25/2015
4137 -
For questtons er comments - ACCOUNT BALANCE R
bemscoin Clpmie Care. PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 08/23/2015
Monday through Fnday -
Ybameatm PREVIOUS BALANCE L $1,080.97
,, PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE ( % Y $-1,080.97
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE \;?Qg ; oW $0.00
. J r‘

LATE/FINANCE FEE | 0.00
please reference the 0\)“\ 4] P 5 —
GNE ACGOUNT 1D CURRENT CHARGES G iy $1,037.20

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE ~ Q $1,037.20

oS Gbmm ercee, pa\aa‘as /qu )

0\D -SY4lo - & GCi 01 2015

171858

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION;
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690
BANK: Bank of America BY‘
* aus¥ees

RE@EEWEB}

................

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Consteliation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693-0142




s

- Matagorda County
1700 7th St, Room 326

-~ Constellation &% 55

TX_400267

CNE CUSTOMER ID

CNE ACCOUNT ID
1-VvDS-1061

STATEMENT NO. PAGE
0027829537 3of6
STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
09/24/2015 10/25/2015

12 MONTH HISTORY

SITENAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA
R COUNTY - 1003278944080841 1
SERVICE LOCATION 405 Commerce St 15000
S Palacios, TX 77465-5468 -
AEP-CPL ACCOUNTID  10032789440808411 2 10500

CNE INVOICE ID. 0027829537-0001

6000 H["lr‘f‘}m

{—]m [ ;

KWh . 963400 ,
SERVICE PERIOD 08/21/2015 to 09/21/2015
"PRODUCT :

: F ixed Price Solutions

S ONDJFMAMUJ J A

METER NO(S).
Contract Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
Energy Charge Non TOU 9,634.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kWh $532.08
Subtotal Contract Charges $532.08
Market Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 3,311.69 kWh at 0.0000012 = $/kWh $0.00
08/21/2015 - 08/31/2015
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 6,322.31 kWh at -0.0000185 $/kWh $-0.12
09/01/2015 - 09/21/2015
Subtotal Market Charges -$0.12
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy $531.96
Charges from UDC Charges Amount
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $333.31
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $158.99
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $492.30
Charges from Taxes Taxable Amount Tax Rate Amount
Reimbursement of MGRT $695.29 0.0107000 $7.44
Reimbursement of PUCA $665.29 0.0016670 $1.16
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $8.60
.Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
HGAC Aggregation Fee 9,634.00 kKWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $4.34
Subtotal $4.34

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name - HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789440808411
Service Location 405 Commerce St

AEP_-CPL Accognt 1D 10032789440808411

Actual Demand 1934 k

09/21/2015 119430885 ¢t 76.292.00 Act 1.00 9,634.00

5 ~ service 08/21/2015 To 09/21/2015 - 31 Days -
Advanced Métering Cost Reco’very Factor 1.00 | MO 205 | $2.05
Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA 3.26 $3.26
Distribution Charge 2270 RA 3.314 $75.23
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 9,634.00 kWh 0.000453 $4.36
Meter Charge 1.00 EA 15.81 $15.81
Transmission Charge 19.30 kwW 1.286 $24.82
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 19.30 kW 1.733487 $33.46
Taxable Sub-Total - | 000 $158 99
Nucleér Decommissioning 2270 RA 0.003884 $0.09
Transition Charge 9,634.00 kWh 0.008508 $81.97
Transition Charge 2 9,634.00 kWh 0.017748 $170.98
Transition Charge 3 9,634.00 kWh 0.008332 $80.27

Non-Taxable Sub-Total 0.00 $333.31
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— Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
Bt : 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0027562288 1016

== Constellation zycu e
CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

i Company

;‘}\Vﬂ’ 1-VE3-1796 qA 08/13/2015 10/14/2016
137 ‘ 0
ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 08/14/2015
PREVIOUS BALANCE ., $79.42
PAYMENTS SINGE LAST INVOICE (v )2 \69 ‘\‘\0% $-79.42
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOIGE AQ?Q“. @0 $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE \}Q‘\ fa) s
CURRENT CHARGES N (4 Fsa
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE - $105.43

OUrS 25600 sk 3s s/Pre3

Gur g1 2015
0l0 -Sywo-b\d 0

171859

ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Consteflation NewEnergy, Inc. R E @ E E W E U

REMITTANCE ADDRESS: BY'
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc. *
14217 Collections Center Dr.

Chicago IL, 60693-0142

----------------------



~ Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0027562288 30f6

— ConSteuanOn Bay Clty, TX 77414

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

0 Exilon Com 1-VE3-1796 091372015 101412015
M
SITE NAME S - HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
e 'COUNTY 10032789474945241 : :
SER v:c T'],N'7' 432N Highway3s 2000
S  Palacios, TX 77465-0000 -
10032780474945241 2 1000
- 0027562288-0001
83200 o S 0 el 1 ]
_osm/zmstcognmzms i SONDUJFMAMGUJ J A
« Fixed Price Solutions - et
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
Energy Charge Non TOU 832.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kwh $45.95
Subtotal Contract Charges $45.95
Market Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 563.61 kWh at 0.0000012 $/kWh $0.00
08/11/2015 - 08/31/2015
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 268.39 kKWh at -0.0000185 $/kWh $0.00
09/01/2015 - 09/10/2015
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy $45.95
Charges from UDC Charges Amount
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $28.79
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $29.38
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges v $58.17
Charges from Taxes Taxable Amount Tax Rate Amount
Reimbursement of MGRT $75.70 0.0107000 $0.81
Reimbursement of PUCA $75.70 0.0018870 $0.13
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $0.94
Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
HGAC Aggregation Fee 832.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kwh $0.37

Subtotal

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Ut|l|tv Distribution Charge

 HARRIET TOWNSEND MAT GORDA COUNTY - 10032789474045241
. 24mN Highway 35
"v510032789474945241
856

091012015 122240914 KWH 21128.00 Act  21,960.00 Act ©1.00 832.00

Adva\nced Me’tering‘Cost Recovery Factor | 1.00’ MO - 417 ﬁ ‘$4.17'
Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA 32 $3.20
Distribution Charge 832.00 kWh 0.015489 $12.89
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 832.00 kWh 0.000086 $0.07
Meter Charge 1.00 EA 3.68 $3.68
Transmission Charge 832.00 KkWh 0.002512 $2.08
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 832.00 kWh 0.003943 $3.28
;Taiablje Sub-Total ~ =~ e 5,5G;Qd e e S e o $2938
Nucleabr Debommiésioning 832.00 ’kWh | 0.000017 $0.01’
Transition Charge 832.00 kWh 0.008508 $7.08
Transition Charge 2 832.00 kwh 0.017748 $14.77

Transition Charge 3 832.00 kWh 0.008332 $6.93
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AR

— Cvonstellation

.S

Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0027829539 10f6
Bay Clty, TX 77414

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

17 1-VE3-2079 09/24/2015 10/25/2015
i3y fao

For'questionsér~¢éﬁirr§ehts'.~ e ACCOUNT BALANCE 7
Please contact Customer Care
at Goo)sas 0827 PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE e 08/22/2015
Monday through Friday
7:00am 0600 pm _PREVIOUS BALANCE o AL $251.17
Central Standard Time, PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE $-251.17
Oremailusat —_— T _h,_m__‘_h_%‘oﬂeoﬁc% —_—
customercare@constellati DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE RV \ $0.00
When contacting ¢ LATE/FINANGE FEE A W\ 2 $0.00
please reference fhe : T e ————
CNE ACCOUNT iD CURRENT CHARGES G 5209 11
found at the top of this pa

. TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $209.11

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
28t _LOANSFER INFORMATION:

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Consteliation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693-0142

Markhem (om . Crie /Pt
O\0 sy O-lo1x~

| ECEIVE]

¢ GCr g 1 2015

171860

...............
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4

Constellation

Matagorda County
1700 7th St, Room 326
Bay City, TX 77414

TX_400267

CNE CUSTOMER 1D

CNE ACCOUNT ID
1-VE3-2079

STATEMENT NO. PAGE
0027829539 3of6
STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

09/24/2015

10/26/2016

|

12 MONTH HISTORY

SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA

: ' COUNTY - 10032789476839780
SERVICE LOCATION 190 AVENUE F UNIT COMMCNT

; § ' MARKHAM, TX 77456-0000. -
AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID 10032789476839780 2
CNE INVOICE ID 0027829539-0001
KWh o 779.00
SERVICE PERIOD 08/20/2015 to 09/20/2015

PRODUCT

Fixed Price Solutions

METER NO(S).

$165.45

$0.30

Contract Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
Energy Charge Non TOU 779.00 kKWh at 0.0552290 $/kwWh $43.02
Subtotal Contract Charges $43.02
Market Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
RT Ancillary imbalance Adjustment 292.13 kWh at 0.0000012 $/kWh $0.00
08/20/2015 - 08/31/2015
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 486.88 kWh at -0.0000185 $/kWh $-0.01
09/01/2015 - 09/20/2015
Subtotal Market Charges -$0.01
‘Subtotal Charges from Gonstellation NewEnergy - T e
Charges from UDC Charges Amount
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $27.03
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $138.42
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges
Charges from Taxes Taxable Amount Tax Rate Amount
Reimbursement of PUCA $181.78 0.0016670 - $0.30
Subtotal Charges from Taxes
Quantity Contract/Market Rate Amount
HGAC Aggregation Fee 779.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $0.35

Subtotal

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827

customercare @constellation.com




AEP TEXAS'

At of Amarioan Elevini Rower

Utility Distribution Charges

Name ~ HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789476839780
Service Logation - 190 AVENUE F UNIT COMMCNT

AEP-CPL Account!D  10032789476839780

ActualDemand ~ 16.96

09/2012015 122330835 h KWH 17,215.00 Act 17,994.00 Act 1.00 779.00

8ss e  Service 08/20/2015 To 09/20/2015 - 31 Days
Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00 MO 2.05 $2.05
Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA 3.26 $3.26
Distribution Charge 19.80 RA 3.314 $65.62
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 779.00 kWh 0.000453 $0.35
Meter Charge 1.00 EA 15.81 $15.81
Transmission Charge 17.00 kw 1.288 $21.86
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 17.00 kw 1.733487 $29.47
Taxable Sub-Total : : 0.00 s : : © %138 42
Nuclear Decommissioning 19.80 RA 0.003884 $0.08
Transition Charge 779.00 kwWh 0.008508 $6.63
Transition Charge 2 779.00 kWh 0.017748 $13.83
Transition Charge 3 779.00 KkWh 0.008332 $6.49

Non-Taxable Sub-Total 0.00 : %2103
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A Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER 1D STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0027761751 10f6

~=" Constellation sycy.nrs
e Bt Caroen 4

: ACCOUNT BALANCE

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

—
LwaF 1vELTE g hn 0812012015 102172015

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 08/21/2015
PREVIOUS BALANCE /‘ L $11.07
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOIGE A $-11.07
P |
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE AV?RO\"“;\‘-‘QR $0.00
LATE/FINANGE FEE UNTY P $0.00
co ~ Q

CURRENT CHARGES [/l /s

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE ) $11.07

s Laurel Ma\-abo«Qa.//QcIL

O\D -SYLO0- 61>
GCr 0 1 2015

Consteliation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION: R E @ E E W E @ 1 7 1 8 6 1

: @Z/
BY. Aot TsEIEsIsIIIIRIOISR VS

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, [nc.

14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693-0142
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~an

~" Constellation

Ay Exaeton Loinpany

Matagorda County
1700 7th St, Room 326
Bay Clty, TX 77414

TX_400267

CNE ACCOUNT ID

1-VEL-178

CNE CUSTOMER ID

STATEMENT NO. PAGE
0027761751 3016
STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
09/20/2015 10/21/2015

M

12 MONTH HISTORY

=23

SITENAME = HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA
B COUNTY - 10032789495257641
ERVIC 115 LAUREL s 20
o MATAGORDA, TX 77457-0000 -
'REP-CPL ACCOUNTID 10032789495257641 -~ - 2 10
CNEINVOICEID 0027761751-0001 - o
vic  08/19/2015 10 09/17/2015 '

 Fixed Price Solutions

S ONDJFMAMUJI U A

METER NO(S).
Contract Charges Quantity Contract/Market Rate
Energy Charge Non TOU 0.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kWh

Charges from UDC Charges

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached
statement for details)

Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges

Charges from Taxes Taxable Amount Tax Rate
Reimbursement of PUCA $11.05 0.0016670
Subtotal Charges from Taxes
Quantity Contract/Market Rate
HGAC Aggregation Fee 0.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh

Subtotal

Amount

$0.00

Amount

$11.05

$11.05
Amount
$0.02
$0.02
Amount
$0.00
$0.00

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

~ HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789495257641
ServxceLocation 115LAUREL | i CelET S S !
e 10032780495257641

ActualDemand 000

09172015 120726105 ‘  KWH ' 33.00 Act 33.00 Act 1.00 0.00

§_2_9_ ol kel g 8 Service 08f1,912n1,5 To 09117/201'5 -29 Da s -
Advanced’Me-tering Cdst Recovery Factor | 1.’00 ’MO - 4.17 | R $4.1f
Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA 3.2 $3.20
Meter Charge 1.00 EA 3.68 $3.68
Taxable Sub-T g ‘ ‘ ‘ 05




